
Position Name Email Address School
Chair David Nagy david.nagy@yrdsb.ca Huron Heights

Vice-Chair Sarah Grimes sarah.grimes@yrdsb.ca Newmarket
Secretary Jennifer Thome jennifer.thome@ycdsb.ca St Robert

OPHEA/Safety Kirsten Fraser kirsten.fraser@yrdsb.ca Richmond Green
Rules Helen Buzdon helen.buzdon@ycdsb.ca St Elizabeth

Member at Large Shelley Whittaker shelley.whittaker@yrdsb.ca Markham
Member at Large Vacant
Member at Large Vacant
Member at Large Vacant

YRAA REP Adrienne Chong adrienne.chong@yrdsb.ca Markville
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